ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2021
INSTITUTION CODE: 1561

INSTITUTION NAME: CDA MODEL SCHOOL
CITY: ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1561-A-1-7813
1561-A-2-7812
1561-A-4-7814
1561-A-4-7815
1561-A-5-7816
1561-A-5-7817
1561-A-7-7818

USAMA REHAN

HOORIAN SAFDER ABBASI
SHANZAY NAWAZISH
MUHAMMAD SALAR
KHADUA FATIMA
MUSFIRA UROOI

NOOR RAZA

FATHER NAME
REHAN-UL-GHANI

SAFDAR MEHMOOD ABBASI
NAWAZISH ALI

SOHAIL IQBAL
MUHAMMAD TARIQ

HAFIZ SHERZAMAN
RAZA-ULLAH KHAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE

1

OBT. %AGE

66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
77.78%
82.22%

GRADE
C+
C+

TOTAL STUDENTS: 7

Page 1 of 1



