ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS ART CONTEST 2021
INSTITUTION CODE:	1561
INSTITUTION NAME:	CDA MODEL SCHOOL
CITY:	ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
1561-A-1-7813	USAMA REHAN	REHAN-UL-GHANI	1	66.67%	C+
1561-A-2-7812	HOORIAN SAFDER ABBASI	SAFDAR MEHMOOD ABBASI	2	66.67%	C+
1561-A-4-7814	SHANZAY NAWAZISH	NAWAZISH ALI	4	73.33%	B-
1561-A-4-7815	MUHAMMAD SALAR	SOHAIL IQBAL	4	73.33%	B-
1561-A-5-7816	KHADIJA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	5	86.67%	A-
1561-A-5-7817	MUSFIRA UROOJ	HAFIZ SHERZAMAN	5	77.78%	В
1561-A-7-7818	NOOR RAZA	RAZA-ULLAH KHAN	7	82.22%	B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 7

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.